
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Jason D'Andrea [jason@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
5/16/2018 4:31:43 PM 
Jason D'Andrea [jason@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Marietta 
[marietta@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Omar Pulido [omar@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis 
[perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org; fljackson@cityofinglewood.org; Christina Erwin 

[/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Christina Erwina70]; Brian Boxer 
[/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Brian Boxer294]; 
cejackson@cityofinglewood.org; ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org; srinath.raju@rajuassociates.com; 
t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com; WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com; royce@kbblaw.com; TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com; 
Gerard Mccallum [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; loren@mcadvise.com; 

dennis@mcadvise.com; Addie Farrell [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Addie Farrell8b5]; Mike Samuelson [M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; 
Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; bobbrooks.22@gmail.com 
Fulton, Susan [susan.fulton@aecom.com]; Niemuth, Jon [jon.niemuth@aecom.com] 

Murphy's Bowl: EIR Meeting Coordination Workshop 

Inglewood City Hall, Community Room 

5/21/2018 9:00:00 AM 
5/21/2018 2:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Busy 

Recurrence: (none) 

Please forward as necessary. 

Call-In Information: 
Call-In Number: 

Access Code: ••••• 
Meeting Agenda: 
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
1. Site Plan and Data Sharing - Applicant 
2. Thresholds of Significance - City 
3. Overview of Simultaneous Transportation Work Underway - City 

12:00 PM - 12:30 PM 

Lunch Break 

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM 

4. Agency Coordination I Stakeholder Coordination Meeting 
5. Schedule and Next Steps 


